
                  EXETER OTTERS FIXTURES 25-26

Day Date Home Away Venue Tip time 

Sunday 05-Oct High Rollers Exeter Otters
Lesuire World, Colchester, 
Cowdray Ave, CO1 1YH.

2pm

Sunday 26-Oct Cardiff Archers Exeter Otters
Archers Arena, Cardiff Met 
University Cyncoed Campus, 
Cyncoed Road, Cardiff, CF23 6XD

2pm

Sunday 02-Nov Exeter Otters Cardiff Archers
West Exe school, Hatherleigh Rd, 
Exeter EX2 9JU

2pm

Sunday 09-Nov Exeter Otters Plymouth Fusion 
Cranbrook education Campus 
Tillhouse Rd, Cranbrook, Exeter, 
EX5 7EE.

12pm

Sunday 23-Nov London Titans Exeter Otters 
Aspire Leisure Centre, Wood Lane, 
Stanmore, HA7 4AP

2:20pm

Sunday 11-Jan Exeter Otters London Titans
Cranbrook Education Campus 
Tillhouse Rd, Cranbrook, Exeter, 
EX5 7EE.

12pm

Sunday 18-Jan Coventry Comets Exeter Otters
Woodland Academy, Broad lane, 
CV57FF

2pm 

Sunday 08-Feb Exeter Otters High Rollers
Cranbrook Education Campus 
Tillhouse Rd, Cranbrook, Exeter, 
EX5 7EE.

12pm

Sunday 01-Mar Exeter Otters Surrey 99ers
Cranbrook Education Campus 
Tillhouse Rd, Cranbrook, Exeter, 
EX5 7EE.

12pm

Saturday 28-Mar Surrey 99ers Exeter Otters
Surrey Sports Park, Richard 
Meyjes Rd, GU2 7AD

TBC

Saturday 11-Apr Plymouth Fusion Exeter Otters Marjons Uni, Plymouth 12:20pm

Sunday 19-Apr Exeter Otters Coventry Comets
Cranbrook Education Campus 
Tillhouse Rd, Cranbrook, Exeter, 
EX5 7EE.

12pm


